1. Name of Listed Entity: Century Enka Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CENTENKA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2024

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential VVoting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Promoter-
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DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 38734 21850589 2185058 (100 21850589 21850589 (100 100 0 0 21416028
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Individuals/ 4 136130 [0 0 136130 [0.62 (136130 (0 (136130 [0.62 [0 0.62 0 0 0 0 136130
Hindu
undivided
Family
Late Shri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Basant
Kumar Birla
Kumar 1 71360 |0 0 71360 0.33 [71360 0 (71360 033 D0 0.33 0 0 0 [0 71360
Mangalam
Birla
Aditya 1 29760 |0 0 29760 0.14 29760 0 29760 0.14 D0 0.14 0 0 0 [0 29760
Vikram
Kumarmangal
am Birla Huf
Rajashree 1 26080 [0 0 26080 0.12 26080 0 (26080 0.12 [0 0.12 0 0 0 0 26080
Birla
'VVasavadatta 1 8930 0 0 8930 0.04 8930 0 (8930 004 0 0.04 0 0 0 [0 8930
Bajaj
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s




Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

5296918

5296918

24.24

5296918

5296918

24.24

24.24

5296918

Bodies
Corporate

5296918

5296918

24.24

5296918

5296918

24.24

24.24

5296918

Birla Group
Holdings
Private
Limited

3633690

3633690

16.63

3633690

3633690

16.63

16.63

3633690

Century
Textiles And
Industries Ltd

1266887

1266887

1266887

1266887

5.8

1266887

Prakash
Educational
Society

277360

277360

1.27

277360

277360

1.27

1.27

277360

Birla
Education
Trust

75000

o

75000

0.34

75000

75000

0.34

0.34

75000

Padmavati
Investment
Private
Limited

28891

28891

0.13

28891

28891

0.13

0.13

28891

B. K. Birla
Foundation

15090

15090

0.07

15090

15090

0.07

0.07

15090

Jayashree
Finvest
Private
Limitedn
(Formerly
Jayantika
Investment &
Finance
Limited)

Cygnet
Industries
Limited

Sub-Total
(A1)

10

5433048

5433048

24.86

5433048

5433048

24.86

24.86

5433048

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0




a (Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(A)Q2)
Total 10 5433048 |0 0 5433048 [24.86 (5433048 [0 5433048 24.86 |0 24.86 0 0 0 P 5433048
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)?2)
Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 6 1723703 1723703 [7.89 (17237030 (172370789 [0 7.89 0 1720053
3
Quant Mutual 1 1720053 1720053 [7.87 (17200530 (172005(7.87 [0 7.87 0 1720053
Fund - Quant 3
Active Fund
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 2 02619 02619 [0.42 92619 02619 042 0.42 0 02619
Investment
Funds
Banks 30 9865 9865 0.05 9865 9865 [0.05 0 0.05 0 3865
Insurance 2 08470 08470 0.45 98470 08470 045 0 0.45 0 98390
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds
NBFCs 3 4885 4885 0.02 4885 4885 0.02 0 0.02 0 4885
registered
with RBI
Other 1 118628 118628 (0.54 [118628 118628/0.54 |0 0.54 0 117778
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 44 2048170 2048170 9.37 [20481700 [20481719.37 0 0.37 0 2037590
(B)1) 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

47

696424

696424

3.19

696424

696424

3.19

3.19

696424

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

28591

28591

0.13

28591

28591

0.13

0.13

28591

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRS)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

25733

25733

0.12

25733

25733

0.12

0.12

24543

Other

25733

o

25733

0.12

25733

25733

0.12

o

0.12

[«

[«

24543

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

750748

o

750748

3.44

750748

o

750748

3.44

3.44

749558

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

90

90

90

90

90

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate




where Central

State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

90

90

90

90

90

Non-
institutions

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2500

2500

0.01

2500

2500

0.01

0.01

2500

Key
Managerial
Personnel

32

32

32

32

32

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
""Promoter and
Promoter
Group™
category is
'trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of




the trust"”

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

294876

294876

1.35

294876

294876

1.35

1.35

294876

Investor
Education
And
Protection
Fund
Authority
Ministry Of
Corporate
Affairs

294876

294876

1.35

294876

294876

1.35

1.35

294876

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

36686

6471695

6471695

29.62

6471695

647169
3)

29.62

29.62

6190469

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

39

3277750

3277750

3277750

327775
0

15

3256475

Harsha Hitesh
Javeri

550000

550000

2.52

550000

550000

2.52

2.52

550000

Hitesh Ramji
Javeri

625000

625000

2.86

625000

625000

2.86

2.86

625000

Non Resident
Indians
(NRISs)

236922

236922

1.08

236922

236922

1.08

1.08

234732

Foreign
Nationals

200

200

200

200

200

Foreign
Companies

1314470

1314470

6.02

1314470

131447
0

6.02

6.02

1314470

Larsin
Enterprises
Corp

450000

450000

2.06

450000

450000

2.06

2.06

450000

Malingos
International

450000

450000

2.06

450000

450000

2.06

2.06

450000




Holdings

(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

Limited

French 1 250000 |0 0 250000 [1.14 250000 0 [250000(1.14 0 1.14 0 0 250000
\Wilbert Ltd

Bodies 357 11840730 0 1184073 [5.42 |11840730 [1184075.42 0 5.42 0 0 1171343
Corporate 3

Zen Securities 1 485818 0 0 485818 [2.22 485818 0 14858182.22 |0 2.22 0 0 485818
Ltd

Any Other 022 836015 |0 0 836015 (3.83 (836015 0 [83601583.83 |0 3.83 0 0 730645
(specify)

Clearing 9 351 0 0 351 0 351 0 351 0 0 0 0 0 351
Members

Director or 1 8540 [0 0 8540 0.04 8540 |0 8540 0.04 [0 0.04 0 0 8415
Director's

Relatives

HUF 885 544458 |0 0 544458 2.49 544458 |0 5444581249 0 2.49 0 0 544213
LLP 13 14767 0 0 14767 |0.07 (14767 |0 [14767 [0.07 0 0.07 0 0 14767
Overseas 1 177689 0 0 177689 [0.81 (177689 0 (177689/0.81 0 0.81 0 0 72689
Corporate

Bodies

Trusts 12 89940 |0 0 89940 041 89940 |0 89940 (041 |0 0.41 0 0 89940
Unclaimed or 1 270 0 0 270 0 270 0 R70 0 0 0 0 0 270
Suspense or

Escrow

Account

Sub-Total 38629 (136185 |0 0 1361853 62.33 (1361850 [13618 [62.33 [0 62.33 0 P 1319574
(B)(4) 33 3 33 533 2
Total Public 38724 (164175 0 0 1641754 (75.14 1641750 [16417 [75.14 0 75.14 0 P 1598298
Shareholding 41 1 41 541 0




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(,ate%or¥ & PAN] NO. 0T Nfo. Party  [NOS. of rotar [Snarenol Puigmerorv ting RIgNtS _ [NO. of rotar  [NUMDer oT [NUMDEr OT [NUMDer of
Name of the [y~ Tshareh | OF  paid-up |shares N0.  ding % Sgcurlljgiggchcass of Shares  [shareholdin|Locked in [Shares ~ [EduIty
Shareholders older Uy equity  lunderlying®"@"®S  |calculate Underlying g, asa %  [shares pledged or Shares held
paid lhares  [Depositor "1 das per [IX) Outstandin jassuming otherwise " -
gguity held y SCRR, g full encumbere gs&n%ma“
0 ) lshare Receipts IE 1957 g:?:rei[it:ets)le conversion D) d
s held IV+V+V| (including
1) \Warrants)
(V) (V1) (X111)
As a % of|No of Voting Total as of No. |Asa [No. |Asa |[(XIV)
Rights a % of % of ((No [% of
Total - total [tap [total
(V) (A+B+C2 \Voting convgrfuble Shar pli [share S(NOt
(VIII) rights  (X) securities ( es fca |held |Applicable)
Class [Class [Tot asa held |ble |(Not
X Y al g??ﬁﬂ:ﬁge ) lapplic
share able)
capital)
(Y 1\
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(©)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in [Nationality |Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct [Date of creation /
case of a Shares Voting rights  |Rights on Exercise of  [Exercise of acquisition of
foreign national distributable control significant significant

dividend or any influence beneficial interest
other distribution

KUMAR NA India 17.02 0 0

MANGALAM

BIRLA

PADMAVATI NA India 0.13 No No 08-Feb-2019

INVESTMENT

LIMITED

BIRLA GROUP NA India 16.63 No No 08-Jul-2019

HOLDINGS

PVT.LTD.

ADITYA NA India 0.14 No No 08-Feb-2019

VIKRAM

KUMAR

MANGALAM

BIRLA HUF

RAJASHREE NA India 0.12 No No 08-Feb-2019

BIRLA

Table V1 - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits |Utilized Limit (%)

(%)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




