1. Name of Listed Entity: Century Enka Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: **CENTENKA**

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2024

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are	No	
	issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of shareholde r (II)	Nos. of share h older s	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts	Total nos. shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of share		Un der	of convertible securities	Number Locked shares		e	rwis	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form	Sub- categoriz ation of shares Sharehol ding No of
			(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	s (calc ulate d as per SCR (VIII)		con ver tibl	(as a percentage of diluted share capital)	<u>(XI</u>	<u>I)</u>	Ì	JII)		shares under
							As a % CA+ B+ C2)	No of Voting Rights Total a a % (A+B+C)	e s seç	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	(a)	As a % of tota l	(a)	As a % of total Shar e s	(XIV)	

									y				(A+B+C2)		Sha r es held (b)		held (b)		Sub-Category I	b- C at eg or v	S u b- C at eg or v II
	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	5433048	0	0	5433048	24.86	5433048	0	5433048	24.86	0	24.86	0	0	0	0	5433048			
		38724	16417541	0	0	1641754 1	75.14	16417541	0	16417541	75.14	0	75.14	0	0			15982980			
	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0			
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0			
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
	Total	38734	21850589	0	0	2185058 9	100	21850589	0	21850589	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	21416028			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholde rs	PA N (II)	No. of sha reh olde (III	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held	rlyın	held	Share hol ding "calcul ate d as per SCR R 1957	(IX)				converti ble securitie s	Sharehold in g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities	(XII))	(XII	res lged erwise umber	ea torm
				(IV)				As a (A+B (VIII	No of Vo	Cl a s S Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	ng Warran (X)	(as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) % of A+B+C2		As a % of tota I Sha r es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shar e s held (b)	(XIV)
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		4	136130	0	0	136130	0.62	136130	0	136130	0.62	0	0.62	0	0	0	0	136130
	Late Shri Basant Kumar Birla		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Kumar Mangalam Birla		1	71360	0	0	71360	0.33	71360	0	71360	0.33	0	0.33	0	0	0	0	71360
	Aditya Vikram Kumarmangal am Birla Huf		1	29760	0	0	29760	0.14	29760	0	29760	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	0	0	29760
	Rajashree Birla		1	26080	0	0	26080	0.12	26080	0	26080	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	0	0	26080
	Vasavadatta Bajaj		1	8930	0	0	8930	0.04	8930	0	8930	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	8930
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

)																	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)	6	5296918	0	0	5296918	24.24	5296918	0	5296918	24.24	0	24.24	0	0	0	0	5296918
Bodies Corporate	6	5296918	0	0	5296918	24.24	5296918	0	5296918	24.24	0	24.24	0	0	0	0	5296918
Birla Group Holdings Private Limited	1	3633690	0	0	3633690	16.63	3633690	0	3633690	16.63	0	16.63	0	0	0	0	3633690
Century Textiles And Industries Ltd	1	1266887	0	0	1266887	5.8	1266887	0	1266887	5.8	0	5.8	0	0	0	0	1266887
Prakash Educational Society	1	277360	0	0	277360	1.27	277360	0	277360	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	0	0	277360
Birla Education Trust	1	75000	0	0	75000	0.34	75000	0	75000	0.34	0	0.34	0	0	0	0	75000
Padmavati Investment Private Limited	1	28891	0	0	28891	0.13	28891	0	28891	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	0	0	28891
B. K. Birla Foundation	1	15090	0	0	15090	0.07	15090	0	15090	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	15090
Jayashree Finvest Private Limitedn (Formerly Jayantika Investment & Finance Limited)	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Cygnet Industries Limited	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)	10	5433048	0	0	5433048	24.86	5433048	0	5433048	24.86	0	24.86	0	0	0	0	5433048
Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																	
	Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0
	Investor																	
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	10	5433048	0	0	5433048	24.86	5433048	0	5433048	24.86	0	24.86	0	0	0	0	5433048
	Shareholding																	
	of Promoter																	
	and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

 ${\bf Table~III~-Statement~showing~shareholding~pattern~of~the~Public~shareholder}$

Category & Name of	PA N	Nos. of	No. of	Partl	Nos. of		Shar	Number of Voting held in each cl securities (IX)	Rights ass of	No. of	Total	Num of		Nur	nb	Numbe	
the "	(TT)	share	fully	y	shares	nos.	ehol	securities		Shares	share	Lock	ed	er	of	r of	categorization
Snarenoiae rs	(II)	n older	paid up	paid-	underl	shares	ding	(IX)		Underlyi	holdin g,	in sn (XII)	iares	Sha	re	equity	of shares
(I)		(III)	equity	up	ying	held	%			ng	as a %	,		S		shares	
(1)		(111)	share s	equit	Deposi	VII =	calcu			Outstand	assuming			pleo	dge	held in	
			held	y	tory	IV+V+	late d			ing	full			d	or	demate	
			(IV)	shar	Receip	VI	as			convertib	conversio			oth	er	rializ	
				es	ts (VI)		per	No of Voting Rights	Tota		n of		Δc	No	Δ	ed form	Shareholding
				held			SCR	Rights	l as		convertib		a	110	S	(XIV)	(No. of shares)
							R,		a %	(includin	le		%	(N	a		under
				(V)			1957		of	g	securities			o t			unuci
									$-\sigma_{j}$	I	1		OI.	U	/ 0		

	<u> </u>		1		1		A	CI	C	70. 4	T-4	XX74	(4-4-		- C		C1-	C	C
							As a % of	Class X	\boldsymbol{C}	Tot l al	Tota l	Warrant s) (X)	(as a percenta		tota	ap pli	of to		Sub- Cate		Su b-
							(A+B	<i>A</i>		ai	l Voti	S) (A)	ge of			рп ca	ta		gory	Ca	
							+C2)			2	ng		diluted			ble	l		gor y I		teg
							VIII			Š	right		share		hel)	S		•		or
									,	Ď	s		capital)		d	(a)	h				y
		<u> </u>											(XI)		(b)		a				III
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
a	Mutual Funds	6	1723703	0	0	1723703	7.89	1723703	0	172370 3	7.89	0	7.89	0	0			1720053			
	Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Active Fund	1	1720053	0	0	1720053	7.87	1720053	0	172005 3	7.87	0	7.87	0	0			1720053			
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
С	Alternate Investment Funds	2	92619	0	0	92619	0.42	92619	0	92619	0.42	0	0.42	0	0			92619			
d	Banks	30	9865	0	0	9865	0.05	9865	0	9865	0.05	0	0.05	0	0			3865			
e	Insurance	2	98470	0	0	98470	0.45	98470	0	98470	0.45	0	0.45	0	0			98390			
	Companies																				
f	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
	Funds/ Pension Funds	_				_		_		_	_		_								
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	4885	0	0	4885	0.02	4885	0	4885	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			4885			
j	Other Financial Institutions	1	118628	0	0	118628	0.54	118628	0	118628	0.54	0	0.54	0	0			117778			
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	44	2048170	0	0	2048170	9.37	2048170	0	204817 0	9.37	0	9.37	0	0			2037590			
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			

a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	47	696424	0	0	696424	3.19	696424	0	696424	3.19	0	3.19	0	0	696424
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	28591	0	0	28591	0.13	28591	0	28591	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	28591
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	2	25733	0	0	25733	0.12	25733	0	25733	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	24543
	Other	2	25733	0	0	25733	0.12	25733	0	25733	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	24543
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	50	750748	0	0	750748	3.44	750748	0	750748		0	3.44	0	0	749558
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	1	90	0	0	90	0	90	0	90	0	0	0	0	0	90
С	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	where Central															
	/ State															
	Government is															
	a promoter															
	Sub-Total	1	90	0	0	90	0	90	0	90	0	0	0	0	0	90
	(B)(3)															
	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О
	institutions															
a	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /															
	Subsidiaries															
	Directors and	1	2500	0	0	2500	0.01	2500	0	2500	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	2500
	their relatives															
	(excluding															
	independent															
	directors and															
	nominee															
	directors)	4	22	0		22	0	22	0	22	0	0	0	0		22
	Key	1	32	0	0	32	0	32	0	32	0	0	0	0	0	32
	Managerial															
	Personnel	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Relatives of	0	0	O	0	0	O	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0
	promoters															
	(other than "Immediate															
	Relatives" of															
	promoters															
	disclosed															
	under															
	"Promoter and															
	Promoter															
	Group"															
	category)															
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	any person															
	belonging to															
	"Promoter and															
	Promoter															
	Group"															
	category is															
	"trustee",															
	"beneficiary",															
	or "author of				<u> </u>											

	the trust"															
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	23.1070	0	0	294876	1.35	294876		294876		0	1.35	0	0	294876
	Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs	1	294876	0	0	294876	1.35	294876	0	294876	1.35	0	1.35	O	0	294876
ර ්	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3668	6 6471695	0	0	6471695	29.62	6471695	0	647169 5		0	29.62	0	0	6190469
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	39	3277750	0	0	3277750	15	3277750	0	327775	15	0	15	0	0	3256475
	Harsha Hitesh Javeri	1	550000	0	0	550000	2.52	550000	0	550000	2.52	0	2.52	0	0	550000
	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	1	625000	0	0	625000	2.86	625000	0	625000	2.86	0	2.86	0	0	625000
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	617	236922	0	0	236922	1.08	236922	0	236922	1.08	0	1.08	0	0	234732
j	Foreign Nationals	1	200	0	0	200	0	200	0	200	0	0	0	0	0	200
k	Foreign Companies	4	1314470	0	0	1314470	6.02	1314470	0	131447 0	6.02	0	6.02	0	0	1314470
	Larsin Enterprises Corp	1	450000	0	0	450000	2.06	450000	0	450000		0	2.06	0	0	450000
	Malingos International	1	450000	0	0	450000	2.06	450000	0	450000	2.06	0	2.06	0	0	450000

	Holdings Limited															
	French Wilbert Ltd	1	250000	0	0	250000	1.14	250000	0	250000	1.14	0	1.14	0	0	250000
1	Bodies Corporate	357	1184073	0	0	1184073	5.42	1184073	0	118407 3	5.42	0	5.42	0	0	1171343
	Zen Securities Ltd	1	485818	0	0	485818	2.22	485818	0	485818	2.22	0	2.22	0	0	485818
m	Any Other (specify)	922	836015	0	0	836015	3.83	836015	0	836015	3.83	0	3.83	0	0	730645
	Clearing Members	9	351	0	0	351	0	351	0	351	0	0	0	0	0	351
	Director or Director's Relatives	1	8540	0	0	8540	0.04	8540	0	8540	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	8415
	HUF	885	544458	0	0	544458	2.49	544458	0	544458	2.49	0	2.49	0	0	544213
	LLP	13	14767	0	0	14767	0.07	14767	0	14767	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	14767
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	177689	0	0	177689	0.81	177689	0	177689	0.81	0	0.81	0	0	72689
	Trusts	12	89940	0	0	89940	0.41	89940	0	89940	0.41	0	0.41	0	0	89940
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	270	0	0	270	0	270	0	270	0	0	0	0	0	270
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	38629	136185 33	0	0	1361853 3	62.33	136185 33	0	13618 533	62.33	0	62.33	0	0	1319574 2
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)	38724	164175 41	0	0	1641754 1	75.14	164175 41	0	16417 541	75.14	0	75.14	0	0	1598298 0

 ${\bf Table~IV~-~Statement~showing~shareholding~pattern~of~the~Non~Promoter-~Non~Public~shareholder}$

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depositor y Receipts	no. shares held	d as per SCRR, 1957	Numb held in securit (IX)	er of V each c ies	oting class o		Underlying Outstandin	assuming full	Numb Locke shares (XII)	ed in	Shar pled othe	es ged or rwise imbere	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)		% of total Shar es	(No t ap pli ca ble	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able)	Applicable)
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(VI)	0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in	Nationality	Details of holdin	Date of creation /				
		ca fo			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	KUMAR MANGALAM BIRLA		NA	India	17.02	0	0			
A	PADMAVATI INVESTMENT LIMITED		NA	India	0.13			No	No	08-Feb-2019
В	BIRLA GROUP HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.		NA	India	16.63			No	No	08-Jul-2019
С	ADITYA VIKRAM KUMAR MANGALAM BIRLA HUF		NA	India	0.14			No	No	08-Feb-2019
D	RAJASHREE BIRLA		NA	India	0.12			No	No	08-Feb-2019

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits	Utilized Limit (%)
	(%)	

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in								
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in						
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			